RENTAL
BOILER
18
20
POWERHOUSE HAS PROVIDED
TEMPORARY HEATING AND
INDUSTRIAL POWER SOLUTIONS
FOR MORE THAN 35 YEARS

lpg, #2 oil
fuel input
nat gas
42.0 mmbtu
emissions
nox rating
30 ppm
turndown
7:1 nat gas
6:1 #2 oil
shipping
weight
99,480 lbs
length
53’ 00”
RH-800 800 bhp
27,600 lb/hr
sat. steam
HHW
250 psig STM
250 PSIG HW
480V/3PH/60HZ
165 A
nat gas
lpg, #2 oil 33.5 mmbtu 30 ppm 10:1 nat gas
8:1 #2 oil
82,000 lbs 53’ 00”
RH-650 650 bhp
22,425 lb/hr
sat. steam
hHw
250 psig STM
250 PSIG HW
480V/3PH/60HZ
160 A
nat gas
lpg, #2 oil 28.0 mmbtu 30 ppm 10:1 nat gas
8:1 #2 oil
75,000 lbs 53’ 00”
RH-500 500 bhp
17,250 lb/hr
sat. steam
hHw
250 psig STM
250 PSIG HW
480V/3PH/60HZ
100 A
nat gas
lpg, #2 oil 19.9 mmbtu 30 ppm 10:1 nat gas
8:1 #2 oil
58,700 lbs 40’ 00”
RH-350 350 bhp
12,075 lb/hr
sat. steam
HHW
250 psig STM
150 PSIG HW
480V/3PH/60HZ
95 A
nat gas
lpg, #2 oil 14.3 mmbtu 30 ppm 10:1 nat gas
8:1 #2 oil
53,100 lbs 40’ 00”
RH-250 250 bhp
8,625 lb/hr
sat. steam
hHw
250 psig STM
150 PSIG HW
480V/3PH/60HZ
90 A
nat gas
lpg, #2 oil 9.9 mmbtu 60 ppm 10:1 nat gas
8:1 #2 oil
50,000 lbs 40’ 00”
RH-150 1,50 bhp
5,175 lb/hr
sat. steam
hHw
150 psig STM
150 PSIG HW
480V/3PH/60HZ
40 A
nat gas
lpg, #2 oil 6.2 mmbtu 60 ppm 10:1 nat gas
8:1 #2 oil
33,600 lbs 40’ 00”
RH-100 100 bhp
3,450 lb/hr
sat. steam
hHw
150 psig STM